
Waffle Breakfast 	 17.9
Freshly baked waffle half, bacon  
& 2 eggs (fried or scrambled) 

Croffle Breakfast	 16.9
Croffle, torched cheese, bacon  
& 2 eggs (fried or scrambled)

Bacon & Eggs 	 15.9
Bacon, 2 eggs (fried or scrambled)  
& toast

Eggs & Toast 	 11.5
2 eggs (fried or scrambled) & toast

Pancakes & Bacon 	 13.5
2 pancakes, bacon & Geláre syrup

Banana Waffle Sandwich 	 14.5
Large waffle, Nutella, fresh cream,  
fresh bananas & Geláre syrup

French Toast 	 10.5
Topped with fresh strawberries  
& Geláre Syrup

Bacon	 5.0
Egg (fried or scrambled)	 3.5
Chilli or Smoked Beans	 3.0
Fresh Bananas	 3.0
Fresh Strawberries	 3.0
Blueberries	 3.0

Classic Croffle	 7.0
Fresh cream & Geláre syrup

Cinnamon Croffle	 7.5
Croffle served with cinnamon sugar

Nutella Strawberry Croffle	 11.9
Classic Croffle, Nutella  
& fresh strawberries

Biscoff Croffle	 10.9
Classic Croffle, Biscoff sauce &
Biscoff cookie crumble

Nutella Banana Croffle	 11.9
Classic Croffle, Nutella & fresh bananas

Ham & Cheese Croffle	 11.9
Croffle, torched cheese & ham

Bacon & Eggs Croffle	 16.9
Croffle, torched cheese, 2 eggs  
(fried or scrambled) & bacon

@GELAREAUSTRALIA  |  GELARE.COM.AU  |  #TREATYOURSELF

Extras

Sweet Savoury

Raisin Toast 	 4.9
2 slices

Toast with Butter & Jam	 4.9
2 slices

perfect
coffee  

companion

M E N U

Hot Drinks
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Short Black
Long Black
Short Macchiato
Long Macchiato
Mocha
Vienna
Affogato
Babycino

Regular & herbal

Vanilla or spiced

Milk, white or dark

Add a shot of coffee for some extra zing!

S M L

4.7
4.7
4.7
3.9
4.2
4.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
7.5
2.5

4.2

5.1

5.1

5.5

4.7

5.6

5.6

6.0

5.2

6.1

6.1

6.5

5.4
5.4
5.4

4.9

5.6
5.6

5.9
5.9
5.9

5.4

6.1
6.1

Coffees

Hot Teas

Chai Lattes

Hot Chocolates

Biscoff Latte

Extra shot, soy milk, almond milk, oat milk and lactose free milk	 +70c

“SIGNATURE BLEND” CUSTOM ROASTED BY 
OUR PARTNERS IN MELBOURNE.

+

Freshly 
baked!



Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Triple Scoop
Junior Scoop

CUP
CONE/

WAFFLE CUP

Non-dairy ice cream: extra 50c/scoop

Classic Smoothies	 8.9
(Milk based) Banana or Strawberry  
or Blueberry

Mango Mango v 	 8.9
Mango sorbet & mangos

Piña Colada v 	 8.9
Coconut, pineapples & bananas

Big Bang v 	 8.9
Bananas, mangos, strawberries  
& blueberries 

Mango Strawberry v 	 8.9
Mangos & strawberries 

Berry United v 	 8.9
Strawberries & blueberries

Wakey Wakey!	 8.9
(Milk Based) Espresso, bananas & 
Chocolate Overload ice cream

Cheeky Passion v 	 8.9
Mangos & passionfruit

Toppings 	 2.0
Crushed Oreos, crushed 
waffle cone, chocolate chips, 
brownie pieces, Biscoff cookie 
crumble or Ferrero Rocher

Fruit 	 3.0
Fresh strawberries, fresh 
bananas or blueberries

Sauces	 2.0
Nutella, strawberry,  
chocolate, caramel,  
Ferrero, Biscoff, white 
chocolate or Bueno

Ice Cream
First scoop     	  4.5
Additional scoop	 3.5

Milkshake 	 7.9
1 scoop of ice cream

Thickshake 	 9.9
2 scoops of ice cream

Geláre ice cream  
is made with all  

natural ingredients

Geláre waffle  

cones are freshly 

baked hand-made  

in store daily

v   Vegan/Non-dairy	

Hot Fudge Sundae	 9.9
1 scoop of ice cream, hot fudge,
fresh cream, nuts & cherry

Hot Fudge Basket	 10.9
Hot Fudge Sundae in a handmade  
waffle basket

Nutella Strawberry Sundae	 12.9
Hot Fudge Sundae, Nutella  
& fresh strawberries

8.9

13.4

11.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

15.5

Classic Waffle
Fresh cream & Geláre syrup

A La Mode Treat
Classic Waffle & 1 scoop of ice cream

Super Treat
Classic Waffle & 2 scoops of ice cream

Nutella Banana
Classic Waffle, Nutella & fresh bananas

Kinder Bueno
Classic Waffle, Kinder Bueno sauces & Bueno chocolate 

Biscoff
Classic Waffle, Biscoff sauce & Biscoff cookie crumble

Nutella Strawberry
Classic Waffle, Nutella & fresh strawberries

Ferrero Rocher
Classic Waffle, Ferrero sauce & Ferrero Rocher

Caramel Banana
Classic Waffle, caramel sauce & fresh bananas

Mud Pie
Classic Waffle, crushed Oreos & chocolate sauce

Strawberries & Cream
Classic Waffle, fresh strawberries & white chocolate sauce

Maxi Treat
Classic Waffle, 2 scoops of ice cream & chocolate sauce

Ultimate Treat
Maxi Treat, fresh bananas, fresh strawberries & Oreos

7.4

11.9

15.4

12.4

11.4

11.4

12.4

11.4

12.4

11.4

12.4

17.4

25.4

11.0

15.5

19.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

15.0

16.0

15.0

16.0

21.0

29.0

6.0
8.8
11.3
5.0

6.9
9.7

10.9

15.4

13.9

15.9

15.9

15.9

17.5

2
STACK

S

3
STACK

L

Dine-in only

Iced Coffee 	 8.9
1 scoop of ice cream

Iced Chocolate 	 8.9
1 scoop of ice cream

Iced Mocha 	 8.9
1 scoop of ice cream

Iced Chai Latte	 8.9

1 scoop of ice cream

Iced Latte	 6.0

Iced Black	 5.9

Frappes	 8.0
Coffee or Ferrero or Cookies & Cream

Ice Creams & Sorbets	 15.5
Non-dairy Ice Cream	 16.5
Mixed Tubs		  16.5

Bueno Sundae	 11.9
Hot Fudge Sundae, Kinder Bueno  
sauces & chocolate

Biscoff Sundae 		  11.9
Hot Fudge Sundae, Biscoff sauce  
& Biscoff cookie crumble

Banana Split 	 14.5
2 scoops of ice cream, fresh banana,  
hot fudge, strawberry sauce,  
fresh cream, nuts & cherries

Oreo Sundae	 11.9
Hot Fudge Sundae, Cookies & Cream  
ice cream, Oreo Cookie Crumbs served  
with a cookie on top

Hot Fudge Brownie 		  12.9
Hot Fudge Sundae served on a  
chocolate brownie

Take Home Tubs

Real Fruit Smoothies Shakes

Iced Drinks

Extra Toppings

classic waffles half price on tuesdays

Add 20g 
of protein 

powder to your 
smoothie  

for $2

add handmade waffle 
basket for $1

Classic	
Fresh cream & Geláre syrup

A La Mode
Classic pancakes & 1 scoop of ice cream

Blueberry
Classic pancakes & blueberries

Biscoff & Banana
Classic pancakes, Biscoff sauce & fresh bananas

Strawberry Ferrero
Classic pancakes, fresh strawberries & Ferrero sauce

Nutella Banana
Classic pancakes, Nutella & fresh bananas

Pancake Delight
Classic pancakes, Nutella, fresh strawberries, fresh bananas  
& Geláre syrup


