Breakfast

Waffle Breakfast Freshly baked waffle half, bacon & 2 eggs (fried or scrambled)	17.9	
Croffle Breakfast Croffle, torched cheese, bacon & 2 eggs (fried or scrambled)	16.9	
Bacon & Eggs Bacon, 2 eggs (fried or scrambled) & toast	15.9	
Eggs & Toast 2 eggs (fried or scrambled) & toast	11.5	
Pancakes & Bacon 2 pancakes, bacon & Geláre syrup	13.5	
Banana Waffle Sandwich Large waffle, Nutella, fresh cream, fresh bananas & Geláre syrup	14.5	
French Toast Topped with fresh strawberries & Geláre Syrup	10.5	
Croffles ba	reshly'- aked!	
Classic Croffle Fresh cream & Geláre syrup	7.0	
Cinnamon Croffle Croffle served with cinnamon sugar	7.5	
Nutella Strawberry Croffle Classic Croffle, Nutella & fresh strawberries	11.9	
Biscoff Croffle Classic Croffle, Biscoff sauce &	10.9	



Raisin Toast 2 slices	4.9
Foast with Butter & Jam 2 slices	4.9

Extras

Savoury

Ham & Cheese Croffle

Croffle, torched cheese & ham Bacon & Eggs Croffle

Croffle, torched cheese, 2 eggs (fried or scrambled) & bacon

> perfect COFFEE COMPANION

5		
5	Bacon	5.0
	Egg (fried or scrambled)	3.5
	Chilli or Smoked Beans	3.0
5	Fresh Bananas	3.0
	Fresh Strawberries	3.0
	Blueberries	3.0

Classic Croffle, Biscoff sauce & Biscoff cookie crumble

Nutella Banana Croffle 11.9 Classic Croffle, Nutella & fresh bananas



11.9

16.9

Gelár

"SIGNATURE BLEND" CUSTOM ROASTED BY OUR PARTNERS IN MELBOURNE.

Barista made COFFEE

Hot Drinks

Coffees	S	м	L
Flat White	4.7	5.4	5.9
Cappuccino	4.7	5.4	5.9
Latte	4.7	5.4	5.9
Short Black	3.9		
Long Black	4.2	4.9	5.4
Short Macchiato	4.2		
Long Macchiato	5.1		
Mocha	5.1	5.6	6.1
Vienna	5.1	5.6	6.1
Affogato	7.5		
Babycino	2.5		
Hot Teas	4.2	4.7	5.2
Regular & herbal			
Chai Lattes	5.1	5.6	6.1
Vanilla or spiced			
Hot Chocolates	5.1	5.6	6.1
Milk, white or dark			
Biscoff Latte	5.5	6.0	6.5
Add a shot of coffee for some extra zing!			
Extra shot, soy milk, almond milk, oat milk and la	ctose free	milk	+70c





@GELAREAUSTRALIA | GELARE.COM.AU | #TREATYOURSELF

Ice Cream

Single Scoop	6.0	6.9
Double Scoop	8.8	9.7
Triple Scoop	11.3	
Junior Scoop	5.0	

CONE/

WAFFLE CUP

CUP

15.5

16.5

16.5

Add 20g of protein powder to your smoothie for \$2

Non-dairy ice cream: extra 50c/scoop

Take Home Tubs Ice Creams & Sorbets Non-dairy Ice Cream Mixed Tubs

Blended Creations

Real Fruit Smoothies

Classic Smoothies (Milk based) Banana or Strawberry or Blueberry	8.9
Mango Mango Mango sorbet & mangos	8.9
Piña Colada Coconut, pineapples & bananas	8.9
Big Bang (V) Bananas, mangos, strawberries & blueberries	8.9
Mango Strawberry V Mangos & strawberries	8.9
Berry United Strawberries & blueberries	8.9
Wakey Wakey! (Milk Based) Espresso, bananas & Chocolate Overload ice cream	8.9
Cheeky Passion V Mangos & passionfruit	8.9

Geláre ice cream is made with all natural ingredients



Shakes	
Milkshake 1 scoop of ice cream	7.9
Thickshake 2 scoops of ice cream	9.9
Iced Drinks	
Iced Coffee 1 scoop of ice cream	8.9
Iced Chocolate 1 scoop of ice cream	8.9
Iced Mocha 1 scoop of ice cream	8.9
Iced Chai Latte 1 scoop of ice cream	8.9
Iced Latte	6.0
Iced Black	5.9
Frappes Coffee or Ferrero or Cookies & Cream	8.0

1 ale	T	37		
(ARC)	S.	4	2.44	0
121		· Co	Par	
1ª				
		134	60	Ì

Sundaes

Hot Fudge Sundae 1 scoop of ice cream, hot fudge, fresh cream, nuts & cherry

Hot Fudge Basket Hot Fudge Sundae in a handmade waffle basket

Nutella Strawberry Sundae Hot Fudge Sundae, Nutella & fresh strawberries

Pancakes

Classic Fresh cream & Geláre syrup A La Mode Classic pancakes & 1 scoop of ice cre Blueberry Classic pancakes & blueberries **Biscoff & Banana** Classic pancakes, Biscoff sauce & fres Strawberry Ferrero Classic pancakes, fresh strawberries Nutella Banana Classic pancakes, Nutella & fresh ban

Pancake Delight Classic pancakes, Nutella, fresh straw & Geláre syrup

ADD HANDMADE WAFFLE BASKET FOR \$1

Bueno Sundae Hot Fudge Sundae, Kinder Bueno sauces & chocolate
Biscoff Sundae Hot Fudge Sundae, Biscoff sauce & Biscoff cookie crumble
Banana Split 2 scoops of ice cream, fresh banana, hot fudge, strawberry sauce, fresh cream, nuts & cherries
Oreo Sundae Hot Fudge Sundae, Cookies & Cream ice cream, Oreo Cookie Crumbs served with a cookie on top
Hot Fudge Brownie Hot Fudge Sundae served on a

9.9

10.9

12.9

chocolate brownie

	2 STACK	3 STACK	
	8.9	10.9	
eam	13.4	15.4	
	11.9	13.9	
esh bananas	13.9	15.9	
& Ferrero sauce	13.9	15.9	
nanas	13.9	15.9	
wberries, fresh bananas	15.5	17.5	

Wa

Classic Fresh cree

11.9

11.9

14.5

11.9

12.9

A La M Classic W

Super T Classic W

Nutella Classic W

> Kinder Classic W

Biscoff Classic W

Nutella Classic W

> Ferrero Classic W

Carame Classic W

Mud Pi Classic W

Strawb Classic W

> Maxi Tr Classic W

> Ultimat Maxi Trea

affles	S	L
: Waffle eam & Geláre syrup	7.4	11.0
lode Treat Naffle & 1 scoop of ice cream	11.9	15.5
Treat Naffle & 2 scoops of ice cream	15.4	19.0
a Banana Naffle, Nutella & fresh bananas	12.4	16.0
° Bueno Naffle, Kinder Bueno sauces & Bueno chocolate	11.4	15.0
f Naffle, Biscoff sauce & Biscoff cookie crumble	11.4	15.0
a Strawberry Naffle, Nutella & fresh strawberries	12.4	16.0
o Rocher Naffle, Ferrero sauce & Ferrero Rocher	11.4	15.0
r el Banana Naffle, caramel sauce & fresh bananas	12.4	16.0
ie Naffle, crushed Oreos & chocolate sauce	11.4	15.0
Derries & Cream Naffle, fresh strawberries & white chocolate sauce	12.4	16.0
reat Naffle, 2 scoops of ice cream & chocolate sauce	17.4	21.0
t e Treat eat, fresh bananas, fresh strawberries & Oreos	25.4	29.0
Extra Toppings		



Extra Toppings

Toppings	2.0	Sauces	2.0
Crushed Oreos, crushed		Nutella, strawberry,	
waffle cone, chocolate chi	ps,	chocolate, caramel,	,
brownie pieces, Biscoff coo	okie	Ferrero, Biscoff, whit	te
crumble or Ferrero Rocher		chocolate or Bueno	
Fruit	3.0	Ice Cream	
Fresh strawberries, fresh		First scoop	4.5
bananas or blueberries		Additional scoop	3.5
		N THECDOVC	Director colu

CLASSIC WAFFLES HALF PRICE ON TUESDAYS

Dine-in only